BB'S IRISH TRADITIONAL TUNE LIBRARY

"DANCE MUSIC OF WILLIE CLANCY?” (ed.P.Mitchell 1976)

Tunefolder 22

HORNPIPES

BUACHAILL DREOITE 22014 G
DERRY 22034 D
FIRST OF MAY 22046 G
FLING NO.1 22049 G
FLING NO.2 22050 D
FLOWERS OF EDINBURGH 22052 G
FRIENDLY VISIT 22056 G
GROVES 22072 Gmix
HARVEST HOME 22075 D
HUNT 22080 G
KNOCKERRA PIPER* 22090 D
PLAINS OF BOYLE 22125 D
POLL HA'PENNY 22126 D
RODNEY'S GLORY 22129 Ador
SWEEP'S 22141 D
JIGS

ARD AN BHOTHAIR (High Part of the Road) 22001 G
ASK MY FATHER 22002 Dmix
BANISH MISFORTUNE (1) 22003 Dmix
BANISH MISFORTUNE (2) 22004 D
BANKS OF LOUGH GOWNA 22005 Ador
BIMID AG OL (Let's Be Drinking!) 22008 G
BRIAN O'LYNN 22013 Am
BUACHAILL DREOITE 22015 G
CHERISH THE LADIES 22019 D
CLARE (Paddy in London) 22020 Ador
COOK IN THE KITCHEN 22026 G
COPPERS AND BRASS 22028 G
COURTNEY'S FANCY 22030 D
DOWN THE BACK LANE 22036 D



http://www.capeirish.com/ittl/tunefolders/22/

ELLEN KILLEEN'S DELIGHT*

FASTEN THE LEG IN HER

FOWLER ON THE MOOR

FRAHER'S

FRIEZE BREECHES (1)

FRIEZE BREECHES (2)

FRIEZE BREECHES (3)

FRIEZE BREECHES (4)

GALBALLY FARMER

GANDER IN THE PRATIE HOLE

GARRETT BARRY'S (1)

GARRETT BARRY'S (2)

GOLD RING

HAG YOU HAVE KIILED ME

HUMORS OF GLIN

HUNDRED PIPERS

HURLER'S MARCH

ISLANDBAWN*

KILLIMER

LANGSTERN (Langstrom's) PONY

LARK IN THE MORNING (1)

LARK IN THE MORNING (2)

LARK IN THE MORNING (3)

MAIDEN THAT JIGS IT IN STYLE

MERRILY DANCE THE QUAKER

MICI CUMBA’S*

NORA CRIONA (1)

NORA CRIONA (2)

NORA CRIONA (3)

OLD TIPPERARY

OLLISTRUM'S MARCH

PADDY O RAFFERTY (1)

PADDY O RAFFERTY (2)

PASTRY CHEF*

PETTICOAT LOOSE

PIPE ON THE HOB

ROLLING WAVE

SCATTER THE MUD

SEAN BUI (Yellow John)

22041
22044
22054
22055
22057
22058
22059
22060
22061
22063
22066
22067
22069
22073
22078
22079
22081
22083
22088
22093
22094
22095
22096
22100
22102
22103
22109
22110
22111
22114
22116
22118
22119
22120
22121
22124
22130
22131
22132

gQUUUUUOOO
=

® O 606 G U6 6 oo

Amix

> ®© O o
Q.
o
°

O ® 6O 000666 00w



SIXPENNY MONEY

STROP THE RAZOR

TA 'N COILEACH AG FOGAIRT AN LAE

WILL YOU COME HOME WITH ME?

WILLIE’S SINGLE

YELLOW WATTLE

MISCELLANEOUS

BATTLE OF AUGHRIM (march)

DOREEN HEALY'S* (polka)

I'LL MEND YOUR POTS & KETTLES O (air)

OLD MAN ROCKING THE CRADLE (waltz)

SEAN O DUIBHIR AN GHLEANNA (air)

TRIP WE TOOK OVER THE MOUNTAINS (waltz)

REELS

BHEAN TINCEARA (Tinker’s Wife)

BOY IN THE GAP

BOYNE HUNT

BOYS OF BALLISODARE

BRAES OF BUSBY

BUCKS OF ORANMORE

CAMERONIAN

CEOL NA GCEARTAN (Music of the Forges)

COLLIER'S

COLONEL FRAZER

CONCERT

CONCERTINA

CONNACHT HEIFERS

COPPERPLATE

CORNEY IS COMING

CROOKED ROAD TO DUBLIN

CUP OF TEA

CURRAGH RACES

DOWN THE BROOM

DUBLIN

DUBLIN

22136
22140
22142
22149
22150
22152

22006
22035
22082
22113
22133
22144

22007
22009
22010
22011
22012
22016
22017
22018
22021
22022
22023
22024
22025
22027
22029
22031
22032
22033
22037
22038
22039

O ® 606 @& 0

Dmix

Ador

OO 60 o

® O 60G U0 O OGO oo



DUBLIN LADS

EWE

FAREWELL TO ERIN

FERMOY LASSES

FISHERMAN'S LILT

FLOGGING

FOLLOW ME UP TO CARLOW

GALTEE

GARRAI NA SAILEOG (Willow Garden)

GARRETT BARRY'S

GREEN FIELDS OF AMERICA

GREEN GROVES OF ERIN

HUGH CURTIN'S*

IVY LEAF

JENNY PICKING COCKLES

JENNY TIE YOUR BONNET

JENNY'S WELCOME TO CHARLIE

KITTY'S GONE A-MILKING

LADIES' PANTALETTES

LADY'S BONNET

LEITRIM FANCY

LUCY CAMPBELL

MAID OF “MONTCISCO”

MAYO LASSES

MILLINER'S DAUGHTER

MOUNTAIN LARK

MOUNTAIN ROAD

MY LOVE IS IN AMERICA

NELLIE DONOVAN

OLD BUSH

OLD WHEELS OF THE WORLD

OVER THE MOOR TO MAGGIE

PINCH OF SNUFF

RAKISH PADDY

RAVELLED HANK OF YARN

SEAN REID'S

SHASKEEN

SLIGO MAID

SRUTHAN A' CHAIT (Stream of the Cat)

4

22040
22042
22043
22045
22048
22051
22053
22062
22064
22065
22070
22071
22076
22084
22085
22086
22087
22089
22091
22092
22097
22098
22099
22101
22104
22105
22106
22107
22108
22112
22115
22117
22123
22127
22128
22134
22135
22137
22138

Ador

Ador

Ador

Ador

Dmix

Em

Dmix

Ador

Dmix

Dmix

Ador
Ador



STAR OF MUNSTER

TARBOLTON

VIRGINIA

WEST WIND

YELLOW TINKER

SLIP JIGS

FIRST SLIP

GIVE US A DRINK OF WATER

HARDIMAN THE FIDDLER

HUMORS OF DERRYKISSANE

PHIS FHLIUCH (Wet Pea / Choice Wife)

WILL YOU COME DOWN TO LIMERICK 1

WILL YOU COME DOWN TO LIMERICK 2

22139
22143
22145
22146
22151

22047
22068
22074
22077
22122
22147
22148

Ador

Em

Gmix

Dmix

® 6 O



