

<b>BB'S IRISH TRADITIONAL TUNE LIBRARY</b>		
<b>"DANCE MUSIC OF WILLIE CLANCY" (ed.P.Mitchell 1976)</b>		
<b><u>Tunefolder 22</u></b>		
<b>HORNPIPES</b>		
BUACHAILL DREOITE	22014	G
DERRY	22034	D
FIRST OF MAY	22046	G
FLING NO.1	22049	G
FLING NO.2	22050	D
FLOWERS OF EDINBURGH	22052	G
FRIENDLY VISIT	22056	G
GROVES	22072	Gmix
HARVEST HOME	22075	D
HUNT	22080	G
KNOCKERRA PIPER*	22090	D
PLAINS OF BOYLE	22125	D
POLL HA'PENNY	22126	D
RODNEY'S GLORY	22129	Ador
SWEEP'S	22141	D
<b>JIGS</b>		
ARD AN BHOTHAIR (High Part of the Road)	22001	G
ASK MY FATHER	22002	Dmix
BANISH MISFORTUNE (1)	22003	Dmix
BANISH MISFORTUNE (2)	22004	D
BANKS OF LOUGH GOWNA	22005	Ador
BIMID AG OL (Let's Be Drinking!)	22008	G
BRIAN O'LYNN	22013	Am
BUACHAILL DREOITE	22015	G
CHERISH THE LADIES	22019	D
CLARE (Paddy in London)	22020	Ador
COOK IN THE KITCHEN	22026	G
COPPERS AND BRASS	22028	G
COURTNEY'S FANCY	22030	D
DOWN THE BACK LANE	22036	D

ELLEN KILLEEN'S DELIGHT*	22041	G
FASTEN THE LEG IN HER	22044	G
FOWLER ON THE MOOR	22054	G
FRAHER'S	22055	D
FRIEZE BREECHES (1)	22057	D
FRIEZE BREECHES (2)	22058	D
FRIEZE BREECHES (3)	22059	D
FRIEZE BREECHES (4)	22060	D
GALBALLY FARMER	22061	G
GANDER IN THE PRATIE HOLE	22063	Dmix
GARRETT BARRY'S (1)	22066	D
GARRETT BARRY'S (2)	22067	D
GOLD RING	22069	G
HAG YOU HAVE KIILED ME	22073	G
HUMORS OF GLIN	22078	D
HUNDRED PIPERS	22079	G
HURLER'S MARCH	22081	G
ISLANDBAWN*	22083	G
KILLIMER	22088	G
LANGSTERN (Langstrom's) PONY	22093	Amix
LARK IN THE MORNING (1)	22094	G
LARK IN THE MORNING (2)	22095	D
LARK IN THE MORNING (3)	22096	G
MAIDEN THAT JIGS IT IN STYLE	22100	Ador
MERRILY DANCE THE QUAKER	22102	G
MICI CUMBA'S*	22103	D
NORA CRIONA (1)	22109	C
NORA CRIONA (2)	22110	G
NORA CRIONA (3)	22111	G
OLD TIPPERARY	22114	G
OLLISTRUM'S MARCH	22116	G
PADDY O RAFFERTY (1)	22118	D
PADDY O RAFFERTY (2)	22119	G
PASTRY CHEF*	22120	G
PETTICOAT LOOSE	22121	G
PIPE ON THE HOB	22124	Am
ROLLING WAVE	22130	D
SCATTER THE MUD	22131	Ador
SEÁN BUÍ (Yellow John)	22132	D

SIXPENNY MONEY	22136	D
STROP THE RAZOR	22140	G
TÁ 'N COILEACH AG FÓGAIRT AN LAE	22142	G
WILL YOU COME HOME WITH ME?	22149	G
WILLIE'S SINGLE	22150	D
YELLOW WATTLE	22152	Dmix
<b>MISCELLANEOUS</b>		
BATTLE OF AUGHRIM (march)	22006	Ador
DOREEN HEALY'S* (polka)	22035	G
I'LL MEND YOUR POTS & KETTLES O (air)	22082	G
OLD MAN ROCKING THE CRADLE (waltz)	22113	G
SEÁN Ó DUIBHIR AN GHLEANNA (air)	22133	G
TRIP WE TOOK OVER THE MOUNTAINS (waltz)	22144	G
<b>REELS</b>		
BHEAN TINCEARA (Tinker's Wife)	22007	G
BOY IN THE GAP	22009	D
BOYNE HUNT	22010	D
BOYS OF BALLISODARE	22011	G
BRAES OF BUSBY	22012	G
BUCKS OF ORANMORE	22016	D
CAMERONIAN	22017	D
CEOL NA GCEÁRTAN (Music of the Forges)	22018	G
COLLIER'S	22021	D
COLONEL FRAZER	22022	G
CONCERT	22023	Ador
CONCERTINA	22024	G
CONNACHT HEIFERS	22025	G
COPPERPLATE	22027	G
CORNEY IS COMING	22029	D
CROOKED ROAD TO DUBLIN	22031	G
CUP OF TEA	22032	Em
CURRAGH RACES	22033	Am
DOWN THE BROOM	22037	Ador
DUBLIN	22038	D
DUBLIN	22039	C

DUBLIN LADS	22040	G
EWE	22042	Gmix
FAREWELL TO ERIN	22043	D
FERMOY LASSES	22045	G
FISHERMAN'S LILT	22048	Ador
FLOGGING	22051	G
FOLLOW ME UP TO CARLOW	22053	G
GALTEE	22062	Am
GARRAÍ NA SAILEOG (Willow Garden)	22064	G
GARRETT BARRY'S	22065	G
GREEN FIELDS OF AMERICA	22070	G
GREEN GROVES OF ERIN	22071	Ador
HUGH CURTIN'S*	22076	Ador
IVY LEAF	22084	Ador
JENNY PICKING COCKLES	22085	D
JENNY TIE YOUR BONNET	22086	Ador
JENNY'S WELCOME TO CHARLIE	22087	Dmix
KITTY'S GONE A-MILKING	22089	G
LADIES' PANTALETTES	22091	G
LADY'S BONNET	22092	Em
LEITRIM FANCY	22097	Dmix
LUCY CAMPBELL	22098	D
MAID OF "MONTCISCO"	22099	Ador
MAYO LASSES	22101	G
MILLINER'S DAUGHTER	22104	G
MOUNTAIN LARK	22105	G
MOUNTAIN ROAD	22106	D
MY LOVE IS IN AMERICA	22107	Dmix
NELLIE DONOVAN	22108	G
OLD BUSH	22112	Dmix
OLD WHEELS OF THE WORLD	22115	G
OVER THE MOOR TO MAGGIE	22117	G
PINCH OF SNUFF	22123	D
RAKISH PADDY	22127	Dmix
RAVELLED HANK OF YARN	22128	G
SEÁN REID'S	22134	G
SHASKEEN	22135	G
SLIGO MAID	22137	Ador
SRUTHÁN A' CHAIT (Stream of the Cat)	22138	Ador

STAR OF MUNSTER	22139	Ador
TARBOLTON	22143	Em
VIRGINIA	22145	D
WEST WIND	22146	G
YELLOW TINKER	22151	Gmix
<b><i>SLIP JIGS</i></b>		
FIRST SLIP	22047	G
GIVE US A DRINK OF WATER	22068	G
HARDIMAN THE FIDDLER	22074	Dmix
HUMORS OF DERRYKISSANE	22077	G
PHIS FHUIUCH (Wet Pea / Choice Wife)	22122	D
WILL YOU COME DOWN TO LIMERICK 1	22147	G
WILL YOU COME DOWN TO LIMERICK 2	22148	G